
Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 9/3/2017

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
10      HOTS            Janie Harris    59.05   64.05   42.86   42.86   106.91  
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (133.63 or LESS)  *************************  
10      Rauri Belle     Diane O'Reilly  36.85   36.85            Elim    Elim   
 
20      Ellie           Krysta Barnhart          Abs             Abs     Abs    
 
22      Java            Sally Silverman 41.38   51.38   43.59   53.59   104.97  
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (131.21 or LESS)  *************************  
22      Raven           Diann Gastley            Elim   38.77   38.77    Elim   
22      Bode            Janie Harris             Elim   40.29   45.29    Elim   
22      Bryn            Jacky Mento     57.60   62.60            Elim    Elim   
22      Lyric           Debra Lazaro             Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Kylie           Dan Burke                Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Chess           Judy Curran              Abs             Abs     Abs    
22      Ritz            Nicole Houghton          Abs             Abs     Abs    
22      Plenty          Mardi Closson            Abs             Abs     Abs    
22      Liam            Darlene Paul             Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      WiFi            Jeanie Burton            Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
24      Z               M. Barry                 Elim   33.58   33.58    Elim   
24      "Theo"          K. Desvigne     40.12   45.12            Elim    Elim   
24      Prize           Nadine Kern     41.14   46.14            Elim    Elim   
24      Steel           Maureen Burke            Elim   44.20   54.20    Elim   

-1-



Sunday, September 3, 2017
Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 194 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       24006   "Theo"       40.12     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00    1
       24008   Prize        41.14     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00    2
       24004   Steel        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24001   Z            No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 194 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22006   Java         41.38     0.00       2      0      0      0     10.00   1
       22003   Bryn         57.60     14.60      1      0      0      0     19.60   2
       22005   Bode         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22017   Lyric        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22007   Kylie        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22012   Raven        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22016   Liam         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22008   WiFi         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22010   Chess        Absent  
       22009   Ritz         Absent  
       22013   Plenty       Absent  

Distance: 194 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       20003   Ellie        Absent  

Distance: 184 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Everyone   10 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       10001   Rauri Belle  36.85     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       10003   HOTS         59.05     11.05      1      0      0      0     16.05   2
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 14
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 7.1%



Sunday, September 3, 2017
Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 190 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   10 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       10003   HOTS         42.86     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       10001   Rauri Belle  No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 200 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       20003   Ellie        Absent  

Distance: 200 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       24001   Z            33.58     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       24004   Steel        44.20     0.00       0      2      0      0     10.00   2
       24006   "Theo"       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24008   Prize        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 200 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22012   Raven        38.77     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22005   Bode         40.29     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00    2
       22006   Java         43.59     0.00       2      0      0      0     10.00   3
       22003   Bryn         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22007   Kylie        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22008   WiFi         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22016   Liam         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22017   Lyric        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22009   Ritz         Absent  
       22010   Chess        Absent  
       22013   Plenty       Absent  
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 14
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 21.4%



Perf Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 9/3/2017

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
 8      Phire           Jacky Mento     49.01   49.01            Elim    Elim   
 
14      Vivian!         K. Desvigne     38.77   53.77            Elim    Elim   
 
16      Pipit           Elsie Maylott            Elim   43.35   48.35    Elim   
16      Blaze           Helen McNenly            Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
20      Serena.         K. Desvigne     37.56   37.56            Elim    Elim   
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Sunday, September 3, 2017
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 194 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P14002  Vivian!      38.77     0.00       1      2      0      0     15.00   1

Distance: 184 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08001  Phire        49.01     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 194 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16001  Blaze        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16003  Pipit        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 194 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20004  Serena.      37.56     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 5
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 40.0%



Sunday, September 3, 2017
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 190 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08001  Phire        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 200 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P14002  Vivian!      No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 200 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16003  Pipit        43.35     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00    1
       P16001  Blaze        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 200 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20004  Serena.      No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 5
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%




